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AGENDA

CITIZENS’ ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Denver Water

Administration Building — Third Floor Board Room

1600 W. 12" Avenue
Denver, CO
Thursday, February 16, 2017
Phone: (303) 628-6663

Opening Remarks — Josh Baile, Committee Chair
Introductions, Approval of Agenda and Minutes
Comments from the Public

Denver Water Update
Katie Knoll, Public Affairs, Denver Water

High Line Canal Conservancy Presentation
Suzanna Fry Jones, High Line Canal Conservancy

Denver Water and Climate Change Planning
Laurna Kaatz, Planning, Denver Water

CAC Business
Josh Baile, Committee Chair

Adjourn

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
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