

AGENDA

CITIZENS' ADVISORY COMMITTEE
Denver Water
Administration Building – Third Floor Board Room
1600 W. 12 th Avenue
Denver, CO
Thursday, February 16, 2017
Phone: (303) 628-6663

Opening Remarks – Josh Baile, Committee Chair Introductions, Approval of Agenda and Minutes Comments from the Public	5:00 p.m.
Denver Water Update Katie Knoll, Public Affairs, Denver Water	5:10 p.m.
High Line Canal Conservancy Presentation Suzanna Fry Jones, High Line Canal Conservancy	5:15 p.m.
Denver Water and Climate Change Planning Laurna Kaatz, Planning, Denver Water	5:45 p.m.
CAC Business Josh Baile, Committee Chair	6:15 p.m.
Adjourn	7:00 p.m.